

7. Earnings per share of Rs 10 each						
(a) Basic (Rs)	4.13	3.41	4.65	11.97	13.10	18.40
(b) Diluted (Rs)	4.13	3.41	4.65	11.97	13.10	18.40

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited standalone financial results were, subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company on 14th February 2019. The review report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchange under format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchange under format of our website at www.indiantoners.com and under Financial

WWW.FINANCIAREXPRESS.COM
FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 11th February, 2019

By Order of the Board
 For Indian Toners & Developers Limited
 Sd/-
 (SUSHIL JAIN)
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN 00323952

And/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.11)	(5.00)	(3.65)	(14.98)	(7.36)	(10.95)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income after tax)	(3.11)	(5.00)	(3.65)	(14.98)	(7.36)	(10.95)
Equity Share Capital	64.70	64.70	64.70	64.70	64.70	64.70
Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as Show in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	(277.05)	(277.05)	(266.11)	(277.05)	(266.11)	(266.11)
Earnings Per share (of Face Value Rs. 10 each) (For continuing and discontinued operations) Basic as well as Diluted	(0.48)	(0.77)	(0.56)	(2.32)	(1.14)	(1.69)

Note: 1. The Standalone Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter ended on 31st December 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 14/02/2019. The Standalone Unaudited Quarterly Financial Result have been subjected to Auditor's Report Pursuant to the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 by the Statutory Auditor of the Company. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Website of the Company i.e. www.hightstreetfilatex.in

Place: Jaipur
 Date: 11.02.2019

Sd/- Bhagwan Singh, Whole-time Director
 DIN: 02305246

DCM LIMITED

Regd. Office: Vikrant Tower, 4 Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008
 CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004 E-mail: investors@dcm.in Phone: 011-25719967

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31 December	30 September	31 December	31 December	31 December	31 March	31 December	30 September	31 December	31 December	31 March	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	28,424	25,336	21,480	81,538	71,930	97,058	28,424	25,336	21,480	81,538	71,931	97,059
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	411	476	(819)	1,148	(3,655)	(3,555)	299	395	(905)	942	(3,923)	(4,024)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	411	476	(819)	1,148	(3,655)	(3,555)	299	395	(905)	942	(3,923)	(4,024)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	321	382	(817)	890	(3,653)	(3,554)	209	302	(903)	684	(3,921)	(4,024)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	311	414	(867)	968	(3,777)	(3,508)	199	334	(953)	762	(4,045)	(3,978)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						17,364						15,794
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	(i) Basic (in Rs.)	1.72	2.05	-4.37	4.77	-19.56	-19.03	1.12	1.62	-4.83	3.66	-20.99	-21.54
	(ii) Diluted (in Rs.)	1.72	2.05	-4.37	4.77	-19.56	-19.03	1.12	1.62	-4.83	3.66	-20.99	-21.54

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on February 11, 2019. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors has been filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) websites <http://www.nseindia.com> and <http://www.bseindia.com> and Company's website www.dcm.in.

For and on behalf of the Board
 For DCM Limited
 Sd/-
 Dr. Vinay Bharat Ram
 Chairman and Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
 Date: February 11, 2019

MAX GROUP ON
 Monday said its founder and chairman emeritus Analjit Singh will take over as chairman of Max India and Max Life.

He would be taking over the chairmanship of the two companies from Group President Rahul Khosla, who would be moving to a non-executive role as group advisor from April 1, 2019, Max India said in a filing to BSE.

Khosla will also demit his Healthcare chairman once regular for the transaction with KKR received. This position will then be held by Radiant, it added.

"Khosla joined the Max Group in 2011, which was at the cusp of my executive role and allowed me to launch several initiatives," Singh said.

That journey could not have been completed without Khosla taking on the mantle of Managing Director and subsequently Chairman, he added.

"Rahul and the team have brought a new benchmark to the Group in various businesses, from sponsor to seasoned professional," Singh said.

Mohit Talwar, who has been serving as Group Vice Chairman since November 2007, will be taking over as Chairman from April 1, 2019, Max India said.

In this capacity, Mohit will be overseeing the Group on the Founder's behalf and the respective CEOs in their capacities, he added.

"Mohit has made significant contributions, especially in the areas of capital structure and corporate finance over the years. His support will be valuable as the Group moves forward on its platforms of future growth in insurance, real estate, senior living and other areas," Singh said.

Mohit will also continue to serve as managing director of Max Financial Services and remain as chairman of Max Group's operating companies, he said.

Max Group comprises three companies, namely Max Financial Services, Max Ventures & Industries



Max Group founder and chairman emeritus Analjit Singh will take over as chairman of Max India and Max Life.

(ii) Earning per share (After extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (not annualized)	0.14	0.21	(0.01)	0.34	(0.09)
Basic	0.14	0.21	(0.01)	0.34	(0.09)
Diluted					

Notes:-

- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on 31.12.2018 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and have been approved by the Board at their meeting held on 11/02/2019.
- There are no Separate Reportable Segment in terms of Accounting Standard AS-17 "Segment Reporting issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India.
- The figure of quarter ended on 31.12.2018 are the balancing figure between unaudited figure in respect of financial year 2018-19 and the published year to date figure upto first quarter of the financial year 2018-19
- Previous period figure has been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary

For and Behalf of the board of directors
Basant India Limited
Sd/-
Sushil Aggarwal
Managing Director
DIN 00144736

Date: 11/02/2019
Place: New Delhi

खाली प्लॉट नं. 17, भूमि सर्वे नं. 25/1, गांव बिचौली हापसी, गोकुल नगर, मन कनाडिया रोड/ एनएच-3, बॉय पास, इंदौर (एमपी) में स्थित, यह सम्पत्ति श्रीमती रश्मि सक्सेना के नाम पर है। चौहद्दी: उत्तर में - अन्य का प्लॉट, पूरब में - अन्य का प्लॉट, दक्षिण में - रोड, पश्चिम में - अन्य का प्लॉट

08-02-2019

खाली प्लॉट नं. 25, भूमि सर्वे नं. 25/1, गांव बिचौली हापसी, गोकुल नगर, मेन कनाडिया रोड/ एनएच-3, बॉय पास, इंदौर (एमपी) में स्थित, यह सम्पत्ति श्रीमती शीला सक्सेना के नाम पर है। चौहद्दी: उत्तर में - अन्य का प्लॉट, पूरब में - अन्य का प्लॉट, दक्षिण में - रोड, पश्चिम में - अन्य का प्लॉट

08-02-2019

प्लॉट क्षेत्रफल 12850 वर्ग मी., खसरा नं. 309/1/1, 309/1/2, 309/1/3 क्रमशः गांव काजी पलासिया, नेमावर रोड, राहसील, इंदौर (एमपी) में स्थित, यह सम्पत्ति श्री सी.एस. सक्सेना, श्री एन.के. प्रदीप, श्री एन.के. सक्सेना और श्री अनंत सक्सेना के नाम पर है। चौहद्दी: उत्तर में - सरकारी कंकड़, पूरब में - सरकारी तलाब, दक्षिण में - सरकारी रोड, पश्चिम में - सर्वे नं. 309 की भूमि

दिनांक: 08-02-2019, स्थान: नई दिल्ली प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, भारतीय स्टेट बैंक

संस्थान का प्लॉट का नाम प्लॉट नं. 17

कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के प्रस्तावित स्थानांतरण से यदि किसी व्यक्ति का हित प्रभावित होता है तो वह व्यक्ति एक शपथ पत्र जिसमें उनके हित का प्रकार और उसके विरोध का कारण उल्लिखित हो, के साथ अपनी आपत्ति प्रारंभिक निदेशक को इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तारीख से 14 दिनों के भीतर श्रेय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, नई दिल्ली, कारपोरेट कार्य मंत्रालय, बी-2 बिल्डिंग, द्वितीय तल, पर्यावरण भवन, सी.जी.ओ. कॉम्प्लेक्स, नई दिल्ली-110003 पत्र पर पंजीकृत डाक भेज सकता है या सुपुर्द कर सकते हैं और इसकी प्रति आवेदक कंपनी को उनके निम्नलिखित पंजीकृत कार्यालय पते पर भी भेजेगा:

कृते फ्रेंड्स इस्पात लिमिटेड

दिनांक: 12 फरवरी, 2019 देवेन्द्र कुमार गोयल
स्थान: नई दिल्ली निदेशक
जीन: 02071162

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ए-43, इलाहाबाद बैंक स्टाफ सोजीएलएस विला सेक्टर, मङ्गू विहार, फेस-III, दिल्ली-110086

की प्रतिपूर्ति व संचार सेवाओं के लिए किए जाने वाले भुगतान से जुड़े हैं। डॉट के एक सूत्र ने बताया कि ये दावे कई साल के हैं और अभी इनकी जांच की जा रही है।

इस मामले से जुड़े एक अधिकारी ने बताया- एमटीएनएल ने 2000-2001 के बाद के दावों की मांग की है। यह करीब 500 करोड़ रुपए है। यह दावे करीब 180 करोड़ रुपए के का भुगतान करती है औ- अभी तक जनवरी की त नहीं दी है।

चालू वित्त वर्ष की छमाही में कंपनी की कुल 1,229 करोड़ रही जबकि का घाटा 1,802 करोड़ रुप कंपनी 14 फरवरी को दिसंबर तिमाही के परिण घोषणा करेगी।

DCM LIMITED

Regd. Office: Vikrant Tower, 4 Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008
CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004 E-mail: investors@dcm.in Phone: 011-25719967

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

(Rs. In lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31 December	30 September	31 December	31 December	31 December	31 March	31 December	30 September	31 December	31 December	31 December	31 March
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	2018	2018	2017	2018	2017	2018	2018	2018	2017	2018	2017	2018	
1	Total income from operations	28,424	25,336	21,480	81,538	71,930	97,058	28,424	25,336	21,480	81,538	71,931	97,059
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	411	476	(819)	1,148	(3,655)	(3,555)	299	395	(905)	942	(3,923)	(4,024)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	411	476	(819)	1,148	(3,655)	(3,555)	299	395	(905)	942	(3,923)	(4,024)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	321	382	(817)	890	(3,653)	(3,554)	209	302	(903)	684	(3,921)	(4,024)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	311	414	(867)	968	(3,777)	(3,508)	199	334	(953)	762	(4,045)	(3,978)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						17,364						15,794
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	(i) Basic (In Rs.)	1.72	2.05	-4.37	4.77	-19.56	-19.03	1.12	1.62	-4.83	3.66	-20.99	-21.54
	(ii) Diluted (in Rs.)	1.72	2.05	-4.37	4.77	-19.56	-19.03	1.12	1.62	-4.83	3.66	-20.99	-21.54

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on February 11, 2019. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors has been filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results, of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) websites <http://www.nseindia.com> and <http://www.bseindia.com> and Company's website www.dcm.in.

For and on behalf of the Board
For DCM Limited
Sd/-
Dr. Vinay Bharat Ram
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 11, 2019

रिलायंस समूह की तीन सूची कंपनियों के गिरवी शेयरों की फ मामले पर गौर करेगा सेबी

नई दिल्ली, 11 फरवरी (भाषा)।

भारतीय प्रतिभूति व विनियम बोर्ड (सेबी) अंशवनी की अगुआई वाली रिलायंस समूह की तीन कंपनियों के गिरवी रखे शेयरों की दो ऋणदाताओं के के मामले में आरोपों-प्रत्यारोपों पर गौर करेगा।

रिलायंस समूह ने आरोप लगाया है कि फाइनेंस और एडलवेस समूह की इकाइयों ने गिर शेयरों के मामले में 'गैरकानूनी' तरीके और 'किसी कदम उठाते हुए उनकी बिक्री खुले बाजार के जिससे कंपनी के शेयर मूल्य में भारी गिराव हालांकि, एलएंडटी फाइनेंस और एडलवेस दो आरोपों को खारिज करते हुए आरोप लगाया कि समूह समय पर भुगतान करने में विफल रहा जिस से उन्हें यह कदम उठाना पड़ा। अधिकारियों ने न नियामक ने एक्सचेंजों से इन शेयरों की बिक्री का लगाने और संबंधित इकाइयों से स्पष्टीकरण लेने व रिलायंस पावर इस मामले में सेबी को लिखकर जांच कराने की मांग कर चुकी है। उस है कि बाजार मूल्य से कम पर शेयर बेचने वाल को इससे रोका जाए और गहराई से इसकी जांच व इसी तरह की शिकायतें रिलायंस कैपिटल औ- इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर की ओर भी दायर किए जाने की सं इस बारे में संपर्क करने रिलायंस समूह के कहा- समूह की विभिन्न कंपनियों द्वारा तय कि कि वे अपने अंशधारकों के हितों के संरक्षण और मूल्यवर्धन को लेकर सभी जरूरी कानूनी कदम इस मामले को उचित नियामकीय मंच पर भी उठा इससे पहले शनिवार को तीनों सूचीबद्ध कंपनिय पावर, रिलायंस इन्फ्रा और रिलायंस कैपिटल मंडल ने शेयरधारकों के मूल्य के संरक्षण को कानूनी कदम उठाने की मंजूरी दी थी।

नई दिल्ली

जनसत्ता, 12 फरवरी, 2019 9

Other Equity			
Earnings per share (EPS) for profit attributable to equity shareholders			
Basic and Diluted EPS	(1.89)	1.70	1.47

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on company's website. (www.tainwala.in)
- The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th February, 2019
- The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of
Tainwala Chemicals and Plastics (India) Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th February, 2019

Sd/-
Rakesh Tainwala
Managing Director
DIN:00237671

	(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	(8,724)	15,155	26,804	(8,480)	149,901	151,207	(65,663)	(19,185)	11,946	(138,526)	109,257	67,849
6	Equity Share Capital	117,399	117,399	117,399	117,399	117,399	117,399	117,399	117,399	117,399	117,399	117,399	117,399
7	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)												
	Basic / Diluted :-(in Rs.)	(0.74)	1.30	2.28	(0.71)	12.76	12.90	(2.95)	(3.57)	0.96	(9.98)	9.11	0.23
8	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)												
	Basic / Diluted :-(in Rs.)	(0.74)	1.30	2.28	(0.71)	12.76	12.90	(2.95)	(3.57)	0.96	(9.98)	9.11	0.23

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record in the meeting of Board of Directors held on February 9, 2019 and also reviewed by the Statutory Auditors.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Year Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 9th February 2019

By order of the Board of Directors
For Arrow Greentech Ltd.
Sd/-
Shilpan Patel
Chairman & Managing Director



Regd. Office: Vikrant Tower, 4 Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008
CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004 E-mail: investors@dcm.in Phone: 011-25719967

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31 December	30 September	31 December	31 December	31 December	31 March	31 December	30 September	31 December	31 December	31 December	31 March
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	2018	2018	2017	2018	2017	2018	2018	2018	2017	2017	2018	2018	
1	Total income from operations	28,424	25,336	21,480	81,538	71,930	97,058	28,424	25,336	21,480	81,538	71,931	97,059
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	411	476	(819)	1,148	(3,655)	(3,555)	299	395	(905)	942	(3,923)	(4,024)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	411	476	(819)	1,148	(3,655)	(3,555)	299	395	(905)	942	(3,923)	(4,024)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	321	382	(817)	890	(3,653)	(3,554)	209	302	(903)	684	(3,921)	(4,024)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	311	414	(867)	968	(3,777)	(3,508)	199	334	(953)	762	(4,045)	(3,978)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						17,364						15,794
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	(i) Basic (in Rs.)	1.72	2.05	-4.37	4.77	-19.56	-19.03	1.12	1.62	-4.83	3.66	-20.99	-21.54
	(ii) Diluted (in Rs.)	1.72	2.05	-4.37	4.77	-19.56	-19.03	1.12	1.62	-4.83	3.66	-20.99	-21.54

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on February 11, 2019. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors has been filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) websites <http://www.nseindia.com> and <http://www.bseindia.com> and Company's website www.dcm.in.

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 11, 2019

For and on behalf of the Board
For DCM Limited
Sd/-
Dr. Vinay Bharat*Ram
Chairman and Managing Director

WWW.FINANCIAREXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 12, 2019

MUMBAI

MUMBAI